T H E  L E A D E R  I N  L I Q U I D  A P P L I C A T I O N  E Q U I P M E N T  P A R T S  A N D  A C C E S S O R I E S
agspray.com
PROUTV SPRAYER
The PROUTV Series from AG SPRAY is an Exciting Addition to Our UTV Sprayer Lineup.
The PROFESSIONAL SERIES is designed with many upgraded features to make operation more user
friendly with years of trouble free use.
PRO UTV SPRAYER
12 VOLT PUMP
• 65 or 105 Gallon
• Molded-in Tank Baffle with Sloped Floor
• Molded-In Outlet Fitting for Complete Cleanout
• 3 Section Manual Control Swing Arm with Position
    Detents
• Dimensions: 34.5” L X 46” W, Tailgate on Most
    Units Closed
• Steel Base with Fork Stake Pockets for Installation /
    Removal
• Pro 22” Spraygun with 25’ Hose and Hose Wrap
• 5.3 GPM Demand Switch 60 PSI Pump
OPTIONS
• 50’ Manual Hose Reel with 180 Degree Swivel
• Booms; Traditional 13’ to 28’ OR Boomless
    40’ Coverage
GAS ENGINE POWERED PUMPS
• 65 or 105 Gallon
• Molded-In Tank Baffle with Sloped Floor
• Molded-In Outlet Fitting for Complete Cleanout
• 3 Section Manual Control Swing Arm with Position
    Detents OR 3 Section 12 Volt Electric Controls with
    Cab Mounted Control Box
• Dimensions: 52” L X 46” W, Tailgate on Most Units
    Open
• Steel Base with Fork Stake Pockets for Installation /
    Removal
• Pro 22” Spraygun with 25’ Hose and Hose Wrap
• GX160 Engine with GE-85 Centrifugal Pump 23
    GPM Max 58 PSI OR 252 Diaphragm Pump 6.1
    GPM Max 363 PSI
PROUTV65-12V-M with BXT3438 Boom. 65 Gallon with 12
Volt Pump, 3 Section Manual Control Arm with 25’ Hose,
Pro 22” Spraygun and BXT3438 Boom with 34’ Coverage.
PROUTV65-GC-M with BXT3858 Boom. 65 Gallon with GX160
Honda Gas Centrifugal Pump, 3 Section Manual Control Arm
with 50’ Hose Reel with Swivel Bracket, Pro 22” Spraygun and
BXT3858 Boom with 38’ Coverage.
Part # MFG # Description
 Narrow Transport Width
5303225 PROUTV65-12V-M 65 Gal, 12 Volt 5.3 GPM Pump, 3 Section Manual Control Arm w/Switch with Boom Bracket
5303226 PROUTV65-GC-M 65 Gal, GX160 Honda w/GE-85 Pump, 3 Section Manual Control Arm
5303227 PROUTV65-GC-E 65 Gal, GX160 Honda w/GE-85 Pump, 3 Section Electric Control
5303228 PROUTV65-GD-M 65 Gal, GX160 Honda w/252 Diaphragm Pump, 3 Section Manual Control Arm
5303229 PROUTV65-GD-E 65 Gal, GX160 Honda w/252 Diaphragm Pump, 3 Section Electric Control
5303230 PROUTV105-12V-M 105 Gal, 12 Volt 5.3 GPM Pump, 3 Section Manual Control Arm w/Switch with Boom Bracket
5303231 PROUTV105-GC-M 105 Gal, GX160 Honda w/GE-85 Pump, 3 Section Manual Control Arm
5303232 PROUTV105-GC-E 105 Gal, GX160 Honda w/GE-85 Pump, 3 Section Electric Control
5303233 PROUTV105-GD-M 105 Gal, GX160 Honda w/252 Diaphragm Pump, 3 Section Manual Control Arm
5303234 PROUTV105-GD-E 105 Gal, GX160 Honda w/252 Diaphragm Pump, 3 Section Electric Control
Gas Engine Skid Boom Mount Kit
5282426 GAS BOOM MOUNT KIT *Boom Mounting Kit For Gas Skid Units
Boom Assembly Options
5301356 479-6QJ 6 Row 21’ Pro Boom w/QJD
5301357 479-8QJ 8 Row 28’ Pro Boom w/QJD
5281705 PX413-QJD* PX413 13’ Manual Fold Boom w/QJD
5281707 PX416-QJD* PX416 16’ Manual Fold Boom w/QJD
5281709 PX420-QJD* PX420 20’ Manual Fold Boom w/QJD
5281711 PX423-QJD* PX423 23’ Manual Fold Boom w/QJD
5281774 *PXEF-18-KIT PX Boom Electric Fold Kit w/Control Box & 18’ Harness (*Add To Above PX Boom)
Boomless Assembly Options
5282450 BXT3438 Boomless 34’ Coverage, 3.8 GPM At 40 PSI (3 Section) NEW
5282451 BXT3858 Boomless 38’ Coverage, 5.8 GPM At 40 PSI (3 Section) NEW
Handgun Options
5282421 PROUTV-M50HR-KIT Manual Hose Reel 50’ Hise With Bracket
PRO UTV SPRAYER CONFIGURATIONS
NEWTON, KS
7000 SCHABEN CT, 67114
316.283.4444
Toll Free: 800.394.7662
F: 316.283.4646
TEMPE, AZ
8464 S KYRENE RD, 85284
480.705.8047
Toll Free: 877.974.7166
F: 480.705.8048
PASCO, WA
3035 TRAVEL PLAZA WAY, 99301
509.488.6631
Toll Free: 800.634.2026
F: 509.488.2927
HOPKINSVILLE, KY
3303 PEMBROKE RD, 42240
270.886.0296
Toll Free: 800.637.7172
F: 270.885.7392
MANKATO. MN
907 SOUTHBEND AVE, 56001
507.388.6295
Toll Free: 800.722.9376
F: 507.388.4668
COLUMBUS, NE
5834 E 23RD ST, 68601
402.564.4544
Toll Free: 800.274.1025
F: 402.564.0549
BAKERSFIELD, CA
4618 SACO RD, 93308
661.391.9081
Toll Free: 877.724.2236
F: 661.391.9085
DOTHAN, AL
2401 FORRESTER RD, 36301
334.673.0580
Toll Free: 800.227.4098
F: 334.673.1974
FARGO, ND
4350 48TH AVE N, 58102
701.280.2862
Toll Free: 800.373.4084
F: 701.293.0961
agspray.com
RANGELAND
UTILITY
AG
MUNICIPALITY
PROFESSIONAL GRADE - BUILT TO HANDLE ANY JOB!
FM 3115